• Light Weight
• High CRI, Crystal Clear Image on Body
• Easy to Install and easy to maintain
• Full Halo Lighting
• Adjustable Rails for precise adjustment
• Full System including Dimming Controller and all power
  and dimming cables in various sizes
• Pass Through Hi and Low Voltage wiring
• Industry leading LED diodes
• High Performance Drivers
• 5-year warranty
Human-Machine Interface (HMI)
• 0-100% Brightness and Off Buttons
• Control up to 100 zones
• ArtNet, and DMX prorocols
• 0-10V Dimming control
• Digital touch screen
• Password protection
Features:
LED Inspection I Fixture
Model Description Watts Lumens Equivalent CCT CRI Size Life	Span	 Dimmable Voltage
AGL-INSP1-LED-048-25W-D-1L 1x25W	Lamp	4Ft	Dimming	Inspection
Fixture/95+CRI 25 3000 32W	T8 5000K 95 3in	x	4Ft 100000 Yes 120-277V
AGL-INSP1-LED-060-25W-D-1L 1x25W	Lamp	5Ft	Dimming	Inspection
Fixture/95+CRI 25 3000 32W	T8 5000K 95 3in	x	4Ft 100000 Yes 120-277V
AGL-INSP1-LED-072-32W-D-1L 1x32W	Lamp	6Ft	Dimming	Inspection
Fixture/95+CRI 32 3800 70W	T8 5000K 95 3in	x	6Ft 100000 Yes 120-277V
AGL-INSP1-LED-096-42W-D-1L 1x42W	Lamp	8Ft	Dimming	Inspection
Fixture/95+CRI 42 4200 96W	T12 5000K 95 3in	x	8Ft 100000 Yes 120-277V
AGL-INSP1-LED-096-48W-D-1L 1x48W	Lamp	8Ft	Dimming	Inspection
Fixture/95+CRI 48 4800 110W	T12 5000K 95 3in	x	8Ft 100000 Yes 120-277V
AGL-INSP1-LED-WCB Power	and	Dimming	Control	Box	for	INSP1
Fixtures
AGL-INSP1-LED-Cable Variety	of	Control	wires	options	please	speak
with	your	sales	person
44
• On/Off and Dimming Level Schedule
• Energy Consumption Chart